216    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
Ratios
Max. input
speed
 (rpm)
Max. output
speed
(rpm)

Torque up to 2.8Nm
 Large choice
of reduction
ratios !
Up to 625:1
OUTPUT TORQUE (In Nm, values given as a guide only)
Ratios 50:1 80:1 96:1 128:1 160:1 192:1 256:1
4000 0,90 1,01 1,05 1,09 1,13 1,25 1,40
2000 1,04 1,13 1,18 1,24 1,30 1,40 1,55
1000 1,18 1,30 1,33 1,39 1,44 1,60 1,85
INPUT 500 1,40 1,44 1,50 1,58 1,64 1,78 2,00
SPEED 200 1,60 1,73 1,80 1,87 1,96 2,18 2,42
(rpm) 100 1,82 1,96 2,10 2,17 2,28 2,47 2,80
50 2,02 2,28 2,45 2,61 2,80 2,80 2,80
20 2,50 2,80 2,80 2,80 2,80 2,80 2,80
J66-50 XJ66-50 50:1 4000 80 85% Same 625,34 F
J66-80 XJ66-80 80:1 4000 50 85% Same 625,34 F
J66-96 XJ66-96 96:1 4000 41 85% Same 625,34 F
J66-128 XJ66-128 128:1 4000 31 85% Same 625,34 F
J66-160 XJ66-160 160:1 4000 25 85% Same 625,34 F
J66-192 XJ66-192 192:1 4000 21 85% Same 625,34 F
J66-256 XJ66-256 256:1 4000 15 85% Same 625,34 F
J66-SP XJ66-SP 1:1 - 256:1  Special ratios from 1:1 to 256:1 719,97 F
O
n
re